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Manufacturer Part Number CL4424-

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Serial Interfaces

RF Family/Standard

Power - Output

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Memory Size

Data Rate

Current - Receiving

RS232

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

100V ~120V
UART

General ISM > 1GHZ

Module

Chassis Mount

576kbps

102mA

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Series

Sensitivity

Protocol

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Modulation

Frequency

Current - Transmitting

Antenna Type

RF/IF and RFID

RF TXRX MODULE ISM>1GHZ RP-SMA

500

-100dBm

-40°C ~ 80°C

FHSS

2.4GHz

102mA

Not Included, RP-SMA

CL4424-RS232 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CL4424-RS232 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CL4424-RS232 Laird -

Embedded Wireless Solutions with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CL4424-RS232 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for CL4424-RS232

Image Part Number

CL4424-100-485-SP

CL4471-000

CL4424-100-232

CL4471-000

CL4424-100-485-SP

CL4405-000

CL4424-100-232

CL4472-000

CL4472-000

CL4490-1000-232

CL4424-100-232-SP

CL4490-1000-232

CL4424-100-485

CL4490-1000-485

CL446AJE
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CL4490-1000-232-SP
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CL4424-100-485

CL4424-RS232

CL4424-100-232-SP

CL4424-RS232 Stock
CL4424-RS232 Inventory
Inquiry CL4424-RS232

CL4424-RS232 Datasheet

Description

TXRX 2.4GHZ RS485 100MW W/ANT'S

CONN BACKSHELL ADPT SZ 8S 10S

TXRX 2.4GHZ RS232 100MW W/ANT

CONN BACKSHELL ADPT SZ 8S 10S

TXRX 2.4GHZ RS485 100MW W/ANT'S

TP3-OXYGEN-0.250

TXRX 2.4GHZ RS232 100MW W/ANT

CONN BACKSHELL ADPT SZ 8S 10S

CONN BACKSHELL ADPT SZ 8S 10S

TXRX 900MHZ RS232 1W W/ANT DB9

TXRX 2.4GHZ RS232 100MW W/ANT'S

TXRX 900MHZ RS232 1W W/ANT DB9

TXRX 2.4GHZ RS232 100MW W/ANT

TXRX 900MHZ RS485 W/ANT TERM BLK

CL446AJE COMLINE

TXRX 900MHZ RS232 1W W/ANT'S DB9

TXRX 900MHZ RS232 1W W/ANT'S DB9

TXRX 2.4GHZ RS232 100MW W/ANT

RF TXRX MODULE ISM>1GHZ RP-SMA

TXRX 2.4GHZ RS232 100MW W/ANT'S

CL4424-RS232 Price
CL4424-RS232 Digikey
CL4424-RS232 Image

Download CL4424-RS232 Datasheet

CL4424-RS232 Electronics
Supplier CL4424-RS232

CL4424-RS232 Picture

Manufacturer

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and Marine

Laird Technologies

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Laird Technologies

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and Marine

Laird Technologies

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

COMLINE

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird Technologies

Laird Technologies

Laird Technologies

Laird Technologies

CL4424-RS232 PDF

Manufacturer Laird - Embedded Wireless
Solutions

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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CL4424-RS232 Components

Order CL4424-RS232 Online

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

812 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

50 pcs

500 pcs

244 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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